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CIG Regulatory Affairs <CIGRegulatoryAffairs@kindermorgan.com> Wed, Oct 15, 2025 at 2:31
PM

To: "ERIC, HENDRY" <eric_hendry@oxy.com>, "todonnell@hollandhart.com" <todonnell@hollandhart.com>,
"mathew.davidson@atmosenergy.com" <mathew.davidson@atmosenergy.com>, "kevin.frank@atmosenergy.com"
<kevin.frank@atmosenergy.com>, "Emanuel.Cocian@blackhillscorp.com" <Emanuel.Cocian@blackhillscorp.com>,
"Michael.Harrington@blackhillscorp.com" <Michael.Harrington@blackhillscorp.com>, "johanna.benson@blackhillscorp.com"
<johanna.benson@blackhillscorp.com>, "gwalters@usenergyservices.com" <gwalters@usenergyservices.com>,
"betsy.carr@bp.com" <betsy.carr@bp.com>, "sarah.tomalty@bp.com" <sarah.tomalty@bp.com>,
"Russell.williamson@cci.com" <Russell.williamson@cci.com>, "Chris.Fesmire@evrazna.com"
<Chris.Fesmire@evrazna.com>, Kristy <kristybarbee@chevron.com>, "Lynch, Jim" <jim.lynch@chsinc.com>,
"mpannier@cima-energy.com" <mpannier@cima-energy.com>, "mjm@mcgi.us" <mjm@mcgi.us>,
"bradley.kibbe@constellation.com" <bradley.kibbe@constellation.com>, "wmccarter@aogc.com" <wmccarter@aogc.com>,
"khoog@summitutilities.com" <khoog@summitutilities.com>, "tdeal@csu.org" <tdeal@csu.org>, "abaird@csu.org"
<abaird@csu.org>, "Murphy, Scott" <smurphy@csu.org>, "dfernley@concordenergy.com" <dfernley@concordenergy.com>,
"WARBURTON, SKIP" <wwarburton@concordenergy.com>, "Rassinier, Nick" <nick.rassinier@conocophillips.com>,
"BORTON, DANA" <dana.borton@symmetryenergy.com>, "randy.e.parker@exxonmobil.com"
<randy.e.parker@exxonmobil.com>, "bdbruderer@dcpmidstream.com" <bdbruderer@dcpmidstream.com>,
"tebeach@dcpmidstream.com" <tebeach@dcpmidstream.com>, "regaffairs@dcpmidstream.com"
<regaffairs@dcpmidstream.com>, "Ruel@devlar.com" <Ruel@devlar.com>, "Brent.Blanar@directenergy.com"
<Brent.Blanar@directenergy.com>, "bobbyw@eco-energy.com" <bobbyw@eco-energy.com>,
"shaun.karimullah@edftrading.com" <shaun.karimullah@edftrading.com>, "Kirby.Bosley@edftrading.com"
<Kirby.Bosley@edftrading.com>, "Pirozzoli, Joe" <joe.pirozzoli@ariaenergy.com>, "Jay.Hopper@ariaenergy.com"
<Jay.Hopper@ariaenergy.com>, "GKKIRK@eprod.com" <GKKIRK@eprod.com>, "cary_carrabine@eogresources.com"
<cary_carrabine@eogresources.com>, "Brandi.Strittmatter@energytransfer.com" <Brandi.Strittmatter@energytransfer.com>,
cfomg10 <tbehrends@cityoffortmorgan.com>, "Sharpton, Dessie A" <Dessie_Sharpton@kindermorgan.com>,
"rmartinez@hartreepartners.com" <rmartinez@hartreepartners.com>, "jpedersen@hartreepartners.com"
<jpedersen@hartreepartners.com>, "Ralph.Daley@edf-re.com" <Ralph.Daley@edf-re.com>,
"cristian.dueweke@lafargeholcim.com" <cristian.dueweke@lafargeholcim.com>, "kenan.arkan@ny.email.gs.com"
<kenan.arkan@ny.email.gs.com>, "Stanley, Cole" <cstanley@k2commodities.com>, "keyestownhall@gmail.com"
<keyestownhall@gmail.com>, "benjamin.post@kochind.com" <benjamin.post@kochind.com>, "hhourieh@lamarlp.com"
<hhourieh@lamarlp.com>, "stephanie.canas@macquarie.com" <stephanie.canas@macquarie.com>,
"jordansmith@mercuria.com" <jordansmith@mercuria.com>, "Flores-Morales, Evaristo" <bwatchley@eprod.com>,
"jaws@badgermidstream.com" <jaws@badgermidstream.com>, "bdowling@mwenergy.com" <bdowling@mwenergy.com>,
"Homewood, Chanda" <chomewood@mwenergy.com>, "dengbrock@mieco.com" <dengbrock@mieco.com>, "Eller, Marcus"
<meller@uetllc.com>, "dburgess@world-kinect.com" <dburgess@world-kinect.com>, "adrianne.edling@chevron.com"
<adrianne.edling@chevron.com>, "delaine.kurth@oneok.com" <delaine.kurth@oneok.com>, "Keefer, Allison"
<Allison.Keefer@pdce.com>, "katy.decker@pxd.com" <katy.decker@pxd.com>, "elevationbio.office@gmail.com"
<elevationbio.office@gmail.com>, "Jeff.haskins@xcelenergy.com" <Jeff.haskins@xcelenergy.com>,
"Scheduling@xcelenergy.com" <Scheduling@xcelenergy.com>, "DLGasTransport@xcelenergy.com"
<DLGasTransport@xcelenergy.com>, "jeff.hild@xcelenergy.com" <jeff.hild@xcelenergy.com>, "Brad.burton@questar.com"
<Brad.burton@questar.com>, "David@rngcompany.com" <David@rngcompany.com>, "Patricia@rngcompany.com"
<Patricia@rngcompany.com>, "mprice@angine.net" <mprice@angine.net>, "jason.sarakatsannis@williams.com"
<jason.sarakatsannis@williams.com>, "ssparrow@sinclairoil.com" <ssparrow@sinclairoil.com>, "Smith, Sheralyn"
<sheralyn.smith@hotmail.com>, "PWah@socalgas.com" <PWah@socalgas.com>, "GRASS, JOHN"
<john.grass@spireenergy.com>, "jeisner@spotlight-energy.com" <jeisner@spotlight-energy.com>,
"bryce.wallnutt@symmetryenergy.com" <bryce.wallnutt@symmetryenergy.com>, "gary.sanchez@tallgrassenergylp.com"
<gary.sanchez@tallgrassenergylp.com>, "gwalters@worldkinect.com" <gwalters@worldkinect.com>, "plucci@tenaska.com"
<plucci@tenaska.com>, "meller@tenaska.com" <meller@tenaska.com>, "kari@tkogas.com" <kari@tkogas.com>, "Hearn,
Steven - Energy Transfer" <steven.hearn@energytransfer.com>, "jlingold@tristategt.org" <jlingold@tristategt.org>,
"danhar@tristategt.org" <danhar@tristategt.org>, "mike.valentine@trinidad.co.gov" <mike.valentine@trinidad.co.gov>, "Mang,
Tim" <tim.mang@twineagle.com>, "rlasater@uetllc.com" <rlasater@uetllc.com>, "KThomson@uetllc.com"
<KThomson@uetllc.com>, "dukeb.shamrock@gmail.com" <dukeb.shamrock@gmail.com>,
"sherry.townofwalden@gmail.com" <sherry.townofwalden@gmail.com>, "cityadmin@cityofwalsenburg.com"
<cityadmin@cityofwalsenburg.com>, "Mario, Cano" <mcano@westtexasgas.com>, "sonja.meiners@anadarko.com"
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<sonja.meiners@anadarko.com>, "john.carmody@williams.com" <john.carmody@williams.com>,
"marc.peter@woodriverenergy.com" <marc.peter@woodriverenergy.com>, "keri.bohlmann@wyo.gov"
<keri.bohlmann@wyo.gov>, "jcapshaw@naturalgaspro.com" <jcapshaw@naturalgaspro.com>,
"backland@NMPPENERGY.ORG" <backland@nmppenergy.org>, "jbarrett@NMPPENERGY.ORG"
<jbarrett@nmppenergy.org>, "rdperry@westernsugar.com" <rdperry@westernsugar.com>, "apzobel@westernsugar.com"
<apzobel@westernsugar.com>, "rebecca.white@state.co.us" <rebecca.white@state.co.us>, "C.unrein@kcc.ks.gov"
<C.unrein@kcc.ks.gov>, "j.grady@kcc.ks.gov" <j.grady@kcc.ks.gov>, "Barry.Smitherman@rrc.texas.gov"
<Barry.Smitherman@rrc.texas.gov>, "david.porter@rrc.texas.gov" <david.porter@rrc.texas.gov>,
"christian.alvarado@rrc.texas.gov" <christian.alvarado@rrc.texas.gov>, "chris.petrie@wyo.gov" <chris.petrie@wyo.gov>,
"wyoming_psc@wyo.gov" <wyoming_psc@wyo.gov>, "psc@utah.gov" <psc@utah.gov>, "ContactDanaMurphy@occ.ok.gov"
<ContactDanaMurphy@occ.ok.gov>, "bob.anthony@occ.ok.gov" <bob.anthony@occ.ok.gov>,
"ContactToddHiett@occ.ok.gov" <ContactToddHiett@occ.ok.gov>
Cc: "Busby, Shelly L" <Shelly_Busby@kindermorgan.com>, "Wible, William D (Bill)" <William_Wible@kindermorgan.com>,
"Cain, David R" <David_Cain@kindermorgan.com>, CIG Regulatory Affairs <CIGRegulatoryAffairs@kindermorgan.com>

Colorado Interstate Gas Company, L.L.C. filed with FERC today its Removal of Non-Conforming
Agreements Filing in Docket No. RP26-58-000.  Please use the link below to view the filing.
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https://pipeline2.kindermorgan.com/Regulatory/Regulatory.aspx?code=CIG

